Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows®
Embedded

Dimensions Unit: mm
UTC-515
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-515HP-ATB0E 15.6" Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE Based fanless UTC with 7H
PCT.T/S. 4 GB RAM
UTC-515H-PE 15.6" Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE Based fanless UTC with 9H
PCT.T/S. 4 GB RAM
UTC-515HR-ATB0E 15.6" Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE Based fanless UTC with
Res.T/S. 4 GB RAM
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm 18AWG
1960060674N001 IO Cover for UTC-515 series
Peripherals for UTC-500 series
Part No. Description
UTC-P01-A1E 5M Camera Module For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P02-A0E Magnet Strip Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P03-A1E RFID / NFC Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P06-A2E Smart Card Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P07-A4E 2D Barcode Module (Honeywell) for UTC-500 Series
(USB connection)
UTC-P09-A0E Fingerprint reader for UTC-5xx (USB connection)
UTC-P21-A2E 4 in 1 Modules Barcode reader + RFID + Card reader +
MSR
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
96PD-00824 UTK-700 Desktop Stand (w/o Printer)
96PD-00825 UTK-700 Extension Tower (For 96PD-00824 only)
UTC-520-STAND1E Desktop stand for UTC-515/520
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand
ASK-TBSD-BS1702A01 Desk Stand for 100 X 100 / 75 X 75 mm
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangle shape floor stand
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall Mount kit for UTC-515/520
UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E Wall Mount kit for UTC-515/520
Fully- Integrated I/O
Side groove design for Flexible peripheral device